
 44. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
 08. Juni 2019

MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Einzelrangliste Einführungsprogramm

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

* 1 Begenmis Emir 2011 BTV Bern 4  / 3.50 11.70 1  / 4.00 13.55 2  / 3.50 12.50 1  / 4.00 11.80 1  / 3.50 12.95 1  / 3.50 13.10 75.60

* 2 Stübi Jaron 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 1  / 3.50 12.10 3  / 3.00 12.40 9  / 3.00 11.30 2  / 4.00 11.75 11  / 3.00 12.00 3  / 3.00 12.70 72.25

* 3 Zumwald Maro 2011 BTV Bern 2  / 3.50 11.90 2  / 4.00 12.55 5  / 3.50 11.90 7  / 3.00 10.85 7  / 3.00 12.30 4  / 3.50 12.60 72.10

* 4 Schenk Demian 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 8  / 3.00 10.90 6  / 3.00 12.30 3  / 3.50 12.30 4  / 3.00 11.00 3  / 3.00 12.70 7  / 3.50 12.30 71.50

* 5 Schneiter Joel 2010 Geku TV Thun 7  / 3.50 11.10 3  / 3.00 12.40 1  / 3.50 12.65 5  / 2.00 10.95 18  / 3.50 11.50 5  / 3.00 12.40 71.00

* 6 Gihara Akash 2011 BTV Bern 6  / 3.50 11.20 10  / 3.00 11.70 3  / 3.50 12.30 13  / 2.00 10.50 2  / 3.50 12.80 6  / 3.50 12.35 70.85

* 7 Zimmermann Dario 2011 BTV Bern 5  / 3.50 11.60 5  / 4.00 12.35 8  / 3.50 11.65 3  / 3.00 11.25 13  / 3.00 11.90 9  / 3.00 12.00 70.75

* 8 Boobyer Faure Casey 2011 FSG Montreux 9  / 3.50 10.80 14  / 4.00 11.35 6  / 3.50 11.80 16  / 3.00 10.35 6  / 3.00 12.55 2  / 3.50 12.95 69.80

* 9 Sigrist Enea 2011 BTV Bern 3  / 3.50 11.80 7  / 3.00 12.20 13  / 3.50 10.80 16  / 3.00 10.35 3  / 3.50 12.70 11  / 3.00 11.45 69.30

* 10 Vallon Kélyan 2011 FSG Fribourg 11  / 3.00 10.60 12  / 3.00 11.40 7  / 3.50 11.70 15  / 2.00 10.40 5  / 3.00 12.60 13  / 3.00 11.30 68.00

* 11 Kilchoer Emilien 2010 FSG Fribourg 12  / 3.00 9.80 8  / 3.00 11.95 16  / 3.50 10.70 9  / 2.00 10.70 8  / 3.00 12.10 12  / 3.00 11.35 66.60

* 12 Baldomir Noel 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 15  / 3.00 8.80 9  / 3.00 11.80 13  / 3.00 10.80 11  / 3.00 10.55 16  / 3.00 11.70 10  / 3.00 11.50 65.15

13 Tschanz Levin 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 13  / 2.00 9.40 16  / 2.00 10.85 12  / 3.00 10.90 19  / 2.00 10.15 8  / 3.00 12.10 14  / 3.00 11.25 64.65

14 Thomet Leander 2012 BTV Bern 9  / 3.00 10.80 18  / 3.00 10.50 18  / 3.50 10.40 7  / 3.00 10.85 19  / 3.00 11.40 20  / 3.00 10.10 64.05

15 Von Däniken Rian 2011 Geku TV Thun 14  / 3.00 9.20 19  / 3.00 10.40 10  / 3.50 11.20 10  / 2.00 10.60 11  / 3.00 12.00 18  / 3.00 10.60 64.00

16 McLagan Torin 2012 FSG Montreux 19  / 3.00 7.80 11  / 3.00 11.50 10  / 3.50 11.20 18  / 2.00 10.20 8  / 3.00 12.10 17  / 3.00 10.70 63.50

17 Bertholet Thomas 2009 TSV Gurmels 18  / 2.50 8.00 12  / 3.00 11.40 22  / 3.00 9.80 13  / 2.00 10.50 14  / 3.00 11.80 15  / 3.00 10.95 62.45

18 Märki Pascal 2011 Geku TV Thun 19  / 3.00 7.80 17  / 3.00 10.60 18  / 3.00 10.40 11  / 2.00 10.55 20  / 3.00 11.20 16  / 3.00 10.75 61.30

19 Waeber Felix 2010 TSV Gurmels 17  / 3.00 8.70 21  / 3.00 10.05 13  / 3.00 10.80 5  / 2.00 10.95 21  / 3.00 11.00 24  / 3.00 9.15 60.65

20 Baumgartner Aris 2012 BTV Bern 15  / 3.00 8.80 20  / 3.00 10.20 21  / 3.00 9.95 19  / 2.00 10.15 15  / 3.00 11.75 23  / 3.00 9.25 60.10

21 Fercher Nik 2010 TSV Gurmels 23  / 2.50 5.10 15  / 3.00 10.95 16  / 3.00 10.70 21  / 2.00 10.10 21  / 3.00 11.00 8  / 3.50 12.05 59.90

22 Pürro Jonah 2011 TSV Gurmels 24  / 3.00 4.90 21  / 3.00 10.05 23  / 3.00 9.40 22  / 2.00 10.05 17  / 3.00 11.55 19  / 3.00 10.25 56.20

23 Ackermann Lou 2011 TSV Gurmels 22  / 2.00 5.30 23  / 3.00 9.80 20  / 3.00 10.10 23  / 2.00 9.75 24  / 2.50 9.90 21  / 3.00 9.80 54.65

24 Borella Etienne 2012 BTV Bern 21  / 3.00 6.50 24  / 3.00 8.55 24  / 3.00 7.60 24  / 2.00 9.65 23  / 3.00 10.50 22  / 3.00 9.30 52.10
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 44. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
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MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Mannschaftsrangliste Einführungsprogramm

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 BTV 1
Begenmis Emir 2011 BTV Bern 11.70 13.55 12.50 11.80 12.95 13.10
Sigrist Enea 2011 BTV Bern 11.80 12.20 10.80 10.35 12.70 11.45
Zimmermann Dario 2011 BTV Bern 11.60 12.35 11.65 11.25 11.90 12.00
Zumwald Maro 2011 BTV Bern 11.90 12.55 11.90 10.85 12.30 12.60

35.40 38.45 36.05 33.90 37.95 37.70 219.45
2 Gym Beo

Baldomir Noel 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 8.80 11.80 10.80 10.55 11.70 11.50
Schenk Demian 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 10.90 12.30 12.30 11.00 12.70 12.30
Stübi Jaron 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 12.10 12.40 11.30 11.75 12.00 12.70
Tschanz Levin 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 9.40 10.85 10.90 10.15 12.10 11.25

32.40 36.50 34.50 33.30 36.80 36.50 210.00
3 Fribourg-Montreux

Boobyer Faure Casey 2011 FSG Montreux 10.80 11.35 11.80 10.35 12.55 12.95
Kilchoer Emilien 2010 FSG Fribourg 9.80 11.95 10.70 10.70 12.10 11.35
McLagan Torin 2012 FSG Montreux 7.80 11.50 11.20 10.20 12.10 10.70
Vallon Kélyan 2011 FSG Fribourg 10.60 11.40 11.70 10.40 12.60 11.30

31.20 34.85 34.70 31.45 37.25 35.60 205.05
4 GEKU Thun

Märki Pascal 2011 Geku TV Thun 7.80 10.60 10.40 10.55 11.20 10.75
Schneiter Joel 2010 Geku TV Thun 11.10 12.40 12.65 10.95 11.50 12.40
Von Däniken Rian 2011 Geku TV Thun 9.20 10.40 11.20 10.60 12.00 10.60

28.10 33.40 34.25 32.10 34.70 33.75 196.30
5 BTV 2

Baumgartner Aris 2012 BTV Bern 8.80 10.20 9.95 10.15 11.75 9.25
Borella Etienne 2012 BTV Bern 6.50 8.55 7.60 9.65 10.50 9.30
Gihara Akash 2011 BTV Bern 11.20 11.70 12.30 10.50 12.80 12.35
Thomet Leander 2012 BTV Bern 10.80 10.50 10.40 10.85 11.40 10.10

30.80 32.40 32.65 31.50 35.95 31.75 195.05
6 TSV Gurmels

Bertholet Thomas 2009 TSV Gurmels 8.00 11.40 9.80 10.50 11.80 10.95
Fercher Nik 2010 TSV Gurmels 5.10 10.95 10.70 10.10 11.00 12.05
Pürro Jonah 2011 TSV Gurmels 4.90 10.05 9.40 10.05 11.55 10.25
Waeber Felix 2010 TSV Gurmels 8.70 10.05 10.80 10.95 11.00 9.15

21.80 32.40 31.30 31.55 34.35 33.25 184.65



 44. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
 08. Juni 2019

MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Einzelrangliste Programm 1

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

* 1 Guex Enea 2009 TV Steffisburg 2  / 4.00 12.50 2  / 6.00 15.20 1  / 4.00 13.15 3  / 5.00 13.10 1  / 4.00 13.70 3  / 4.00 13.75 81.40

* 2 Aebersold Gian 2009 TV Steffisburg 3  / 4.00 12.40 1  / 6.60 15.95 5  / 4.00 12.55 1  / 5.00 13.20 2  / 4.00 13.30 1  / 4.00 13.90 81.30

* 3 Schneider Mauro 2009 BTV Bern 3  / 3.50 12.40 2  / 6.30 15.20 6  / 3.50 12.30 4  / 5.00 12.95 4  / 3.50 12.90 4  / 4.00 13.60 79.35

* 4 Baudenbacher Jan 2010 Gym Berner Oberland 3  / 4.00 12.40 6  / 5.40 14.30 2  / 4.00 12.90 6  / 5.00 12.80 5  / 3.50 12.85 5  / 4.00 13.50 78.75

* 5 Ragonesi Vincent 2009 FSG Fribourg 7  / 4.00 11.90 4  / 5.80 15.00 4  / 4.00 12.65 6  / 5.00 12.80 7  / 3.50 12.65 12  / 3.50 12.45 77.45

* 6 Martin Ivan 2009 BTV Bern 1  / 4.00 13.00 22  / 4.00 11.20 3  / 3.50 12.75 1  / 5.00 13.20 2  / 4.00 13.30 2  / 4.00 13.80 77.25

* 7 Stirnimann Louis 2010 BTV Bern 7  / 3.50 11.90 5  / 6.00 14.70 8  / 3.50 11.65 14  / 4.00 11.85 6  / 3.50 12.75 7  / 4.00 13.35 76.20

* 8 Lehmann Timon 2008 Gym Berner Oberland 9  / 3.00 11.80 7  / 5.60 14.20 10  / 4.00 11.20 6  / 5.00 12.80 9  / 3.00 12.00 9  / 3.50 12.70 74.70

* 9 Rubi Lukas 2010 BTV Bern 13  / 3.00 11.60 8  / 5.10 13.90 14  / 4.00 11.05 9  / 5.00 12.65 8  / 3.50 12.50 10  / 3.50 12.65 74.35

* 10 Gartner Jeremy 2008 BTV Bern 14  / 3.00 11.50 9  / 5.30 13.65 8  / 3.50 11.65 12  / 4.00 12.00 10  / 3.00 11.90 6  / 4.00 13.45 74.15

* 11 Villiger Timon 2010 Gym Berner Oberland 6  / 4.00 12.20 14  / 3.00 12.00 7  / 4.00 12.00 4  / 5.00 12.95 21  / 3.00 10.40 8  / 3.50 12.85 72.40

* 12 Feuz Jan 2009 BTV Bern 11  / 3.00 11.70 11  / 4.00 12.20 16  / 3.50 11.00 13  / 4.00 11.95 14  / 3.00 11.30 11  / 3.50 12.55 70.70

* 13 Bommeli Olivier 2008 BTV Bern 14  / 3.00 11.50 10  / 4.00 12.55 17  / 3.50 10.70 20  / 5.00 11.50 11  / 3.00 11.55 15  / 3.00 12.10 69.90

* 14 Hirschi Finn 2009 BTV Bern 11  / 3.50 11.70 18  / 4.00 11.50 17  / 3.50 10.70 17  / 4.00 11.60 13  / 3.00 11.40 13  / 3.50 12.30 69.20

* 15 Liniger Luca 2008 Gym Berner Oberland 17  / 3.00 11.30 24  / 3.00 10.90 13  / 3.00 11.10 10  / 5.00 12.30 16  / 3.50 11.05 14  / 3.00 12.20 68.85

* 16 Garcia Miguel 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 9  / 3.50 11.80 20  / 3.00 11.45 21  / 3.00 10.00 16  / 4.00 11.65 15  / 3.00 11.20 19  / 3.00 11.70 67.80

* 17 Fivaz Malo 2009 FSG Montreux 26  / 3.00 10.40 12  / 3.00 12.10 20  / 3.00 10.40 23  / 4.00 11.40 12  / 3.00 11.50 18  / 3.00 11.75 67.55

* 18 Habibi Ali Parviz 2007 FSG Fribourg 21  / 3.00 11.10 18  / 3.00 11.50 10  / 3.50 11.20 17  / 4.00 11.60 19  / 2.50 10.70 23  / 3.00 11.00 67.10

* 19 Kröpfli Flynn 2008 BTV Bern 23  / 3.00 10.90 22  / 4.00 11.20 12  / 3.00 11.15 20  / 4.00 11.50 23  / 2.50 10.30 17  / 3.50 11.80 66.85

20 Plancherel Vincent 2008 FSG Fribourg 14  / 3.00 11.50 17  / 3.00 11.55 14  / 3.50 11.05 25  / 4.00 11.35 20  / 2.50 10.50 30  / 3.00 10.30 66.25

21 Kohler Xander 2010 BTV Bern 19  / 3.00 11.20 27  / 3.00 10.70 19  / 3.00 10.60 17  / 4.00 11.60 17  / 3.00 10.90 26  / 3.00 10.80 65.80

22 Mattioli Lino 2009 Gym Berner Oberland 32  / 3.50 9.60 12  / 3.00 12.10 27  / 3.00 9.30 10  / 5.00 12.30 24  / 2.50 10.10 21  / 3.00 11.20 64.60

23 Roschi Joel 2010 TV Wünnewil 19  / 3.00 11.20 30  / 1.50 9.25 23  / 3.00 9.60 15  / 4.00 11.75 21  / 2.50 10.40 16  / 3.00 11.90 64.10

24 Guillaume Raffaële 2009 FSG Fribourg 17  / 3.00 11.30 24  / 3.00 10.90 34  / 3.00 8.10 20  / 4.00 11.50 18  / 3.00 10.75 25  / 3.00 10.90 63.45

25 Flückiger Pascal 2007 TV Steffisburg 29  / 3.00 10.00 21  / 3.00 11.30 22  / 3.00 9.90 33  / 3.00 10.40 29  / 2.00 9.40 20  / 3.00 11.50 62.50

26 Maggin Nathan 2008 TSV Gurmels 27  / 2.50 10.30 16  / 3.00 11.70 25  / 3.00 9.40 23  / 3.00 11.40 31  / 2.00 9.25 29  / 3.00 10.35 62.40

27 Jenny Luan 2009 TV Wünnewil 29  / 3.00 10.00 24  / 3.00 10.90 28  / 3.00 9.25 32  / 3.00 10.50 24  / 2.50 10.10 22  / 3.00 11.10 61.85

28 Eggenschwiler Sven 2007 TSV Gurmels 32  / 3.00 9.60 15  / 3.00 11.75 25  / 3.00 9.40 28  / 3.00 11.10 32  / 2.50 9.20 31  / 3.00 10.05 61.10

29 Rudaz Timo 2009 TV Wünnewil 28  / 3.00 10.10 29  / 3.00 10.15 29  / 3.00 9.10 34  / 3.00 10.25 29  / 2.00 9.40 24  / 3.00 10.95 59.95

30 Guckert Léonard 2009 FSG Montreux 23  / 3.00 10.90 34  / 2.50 8.00 23  / 3.00 9.60 35  / 3.00 10.00 26  / 2.50 10.00 27  / 3.00 10.50 59.00

31 Morand Alexandre 2009 FSG Fribourg 25  / 3.00 10.60 34  / 3.00 8.00 33  / 3.00 8.50 31  / 3.00 11.05 28  / 2.50 9.60 27  / 3.00 10.50 58.25

32 Thierstein Sandro 2006 TV Steffisburg 22  / 3.50 11.00 33  / 3.00 8.10 30  / 3.00 8.90 28  / 4.00 11.10 35  / 1.50 8.35 34  / 2.50 9.00 56.45

33 Blum Noah 2006 TV Steffisburg 31  / 3.00 9.70 32  / 3.00 8.30 30  / 2.50 8.90 26  / 3.00 11.30 34  / 2.00 8.65 33  / 3.00 9.15 56.00

34 Hunkeler Yann 2006 TSV Gurmels 34  / 3.00 9.50 28  / 3.00 10.60 36  / 3.00 7.90 26  / 3.00 11.30 36  / 1.50 7.90 37  / 2.50 8.45 55.65
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 44. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
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MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Einzelrangliste Programm 1

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

35 Amacher Nando 2007 TV Steffisburg 37  / 2.00 8.90 31  / 3.00 8.50 32  / 3.00 8.65 36  / 3.00 9.95 27  / 2.50 9.80 35  / 3.00 8.80 54.60

36 Von Däniken Nick 2008 Geku TV Thun 34  / 3.00 9.50 36  / 3.00 7.00 35  / 3.00 8.00 37  / 3.00 9.40 33  / 2.00 8.70 36  / 2.50 8.70 51.30

37 Küenzli Ben 2008 Geku TV Thun 36  / 3.00 9.10 37  / 1.00 5.40 37  / 1.00 6.60 28  / 3.00 11.10 37  / 1.50 7.65 32  / 2.50 9.90 49.75
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 44. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
 08. Juni 2019

MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Mannschaftsrangliste Programm 1

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 BTV 1
Gartner Jeremy 2008 BTV Bern 11.50 13.65 11.65 12.00 11.90 13.45
Martin Ivan 2009 BTV Bern 13.00 11.20 12.75 13.20 13.30 13.80
Schneider Mauro 2009 BTV Bern 12.40 15.20 12.30 12.95 12.90 13.60
Stirnimann Louis 2010 BTV Bern 11.90 14.70 11.65 11.85 12.75 13.35

37.30 43.55 36.70 38.15 38.95 40.85 235.50
2 Gym Beo

Baudenbacher Jan 2010 Gym Berner Oberland 12.40 14.30 12.90 12.80 12.85 13.50
Lehmann Timon 2008 Gym Berner Oberland 11.80 14.20 11.20 12.80 12.00 12.70
Liniger Luca 2008 Gym Berner Oberland 11.30 10.90 11.10 12.30 11.05 12.20
Villiger Timon 2010 Gym Berner Oberland 12.20 12.00 12.00 12.95 10.40 12.85

36.40 40.50 36.10 38.55 35.90 39.05 226.50
3 TV Steffisburg 1

Aebersold Gian 2009 TV Steffisburg 12.40 15.95 12.55 13.20 13.30 13.90
Amacher Nando 2007 TV Steffisburg 8.90 8.50 8.65 9.95 9.80 8.80
Guex Enea 2009 TV Steffisburg 12.50 15.20 13.15 13.10 13.70 13.75

33.80 39.65 34.35 36.25 36.80 36.45 217.30
4 Fribourg

Guillaume Raffaële 2009 FSG Fribourg 11.30 10.90 8.10 11.50 10.75 10.90
Habibi Ali Parviz 2007 FSG Fribourg 11.10 11.50 11.20 11.60 10.70 11.00
Plancherel Vincent 2008 FSG Fribourg 11.50 11.55 11.05 11.35 10.50 10.30
Ragonesi Vincent 2009 FSG Fribourg 11.90 15.00 12.65 12.80 12.65 12.45

34.70 38.05 34.90 35.90 34.10 34.35 212.00
5 BTV 2

Bommeli Olivier 2008 BTV Bern 11.50 12.55 10.70 11.50 11.55 12.10
Kröpfli Flynn 2008 BTV Bern 10.90 11.20 11.15 11.50 10.30 11.80
Rubi Lukas 2010 BTV Bern 11.60 13.90 11.05 12.65 12.50 12.65

34.00 37.65 32.90 35.65 34.35 36.55 211.10
6 BTV 3

Feuz Jan 2009 BTV Bern 11.70 12.20 11.00 11.95 11.30 12.55
Hirschi Finn 2009 BTV Bern 11.70 11.50 10.70 11.60 11.40 12.30
Kohler Xander 2010 BTV Bern 11.20 10.70 10.60 11.60 10.90 10.80

34.60 34.40 32.30 35.15 33.60 35.65 205.70
7 Wünnewil

Jenny Luan 2009 TV Wünnewil 10.00 10.90 9.25 10.50 10.10 11.10
Roschi Joel 2010 TV Wünnewil 11.20 9.25 9.60 11.75 10.40 11.90
Rudaz Timo 2009 TV Wünnewil 10.10 10.15 9.10 10.25 9.40 10.95

31.30 30.30 27.95 32.50 29.90 33.95 185.90
8 TSV Gurmels

Eggenschwiler Sven 2007 TSV Gurmels 9.60 11.75 9.40 11.10 9.20 10.05
Hunkeler Yann 2006 TSV Gurmels 9.50 10.60 7.90 11.30 7.90 8.45
Maggin Nathan 2008 TSV Gurmels 10.30 11.70 9.40 11.40 9.25 10.35

29.40 34.05 26.70 33.80 26.35 28.85 179.15
9 TV Steffisburg 2

Blum Noah 2006 TV Steffisburg 9.70 8.30 8.90 11.30 8.65 9.15
Flückiger Pascal 2007 TV Steffisburg 10.00 11.30 9.90 10.40 9.40 11.50
Thierstein Sandro 2006 TV Steffisburg 11.00 8.10 8.90 11.10 8.35 9.00

30.70 27.70 27.70 32.80 26.40 29.65 174.95
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Einzelrangliste Programm 2

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

* 1 Diaz Skyler 2008 TV Steffisburg 5  / 2.50 9.70 1  / 4.90 14.05 1  / 3.00 11.80 10  / 3.50 11.85 1  / 4.00 13.10 7  / 3.00 11.65 72.15

* 2 Buholzer Marius 2007 Gym Berner Oberland 6  / 3.00 9.60 3  / 3.80 13.20 2  / 3.00 11.60 5  / 3.50 12.10 5  / 3.00 11.80 2  / 3.50 12.90 71.20

* 3 Brandenburg Loris 2008 BTV Bern 3  / 3.50 10.40 4  / 3.00 12.30 5  / 3.00 10.80 4  / 3.50 12.15 3  / 3.50 12.05 1  / 4.00 12.95 70.65

* 4 Mullis Louis 2007 BTV Bern 1  / 4.00 11.60 7  / 3.00 11.75 4  / 3.00 10.85 1  / 4.50 12.55 7  / 3.00 11.30 3  / 4.00 12.55 70.60

* 5 Baumgartner Aiko 2007 BTV Bern 2  / 3.50 10.60 2  / 3.90 13.50 3  / 3.00 11.45 8  / 3.50 11.90 2  / 3.50 12.30 10  / 3.00 10.00 69.75

* 6 Schneider Nevio 2007 BTV Bern 8  / 2.00 8.60 7  / 3.00 11.75 6  / 3.00 10.70 6  / 3.50 12.00 6  / 3.00 11.40 7  / 4.00 11.65 66.10

7 Guckert Raphaël 2007 FSG Montreux 4  / 3.50 10.00 9  / 3.00 10.90 7  / 3.00 10.60 2  / 3.50 12.50 8  / 2.50 9.90 5  / 3.00 11.95 65.85

8 Fivaz Elouan 2007 FSG Montreux 7  / 3.00 9.50 6  / 3.00 12.10 8  / 3.00 10.50 3  / 3.50 12.30 10  / 2.50 9.45 6  / 3.00 11.85 65.70

9 Liniger Levin 2007 Gym Berner Oberland 10  / 2.00 7.90 5  / 3.00 12.25 10  / 2.50 9.25 8  / 3.50 11.90 9  / 2.50 9.60 4  / 3.80 12.25 63.15

10 Plancherel Antoine 2004 FSG Fribourg 9  / 3.00 8.20 10  / 3.00 9.70 9  / 3.00 9.55 6  / 3.50 12.00 4  / 4.00 12.00 9  / 3.50 11.15 62.60

11 Winiger Tim 2008 TV Wünnewil 11  / 0.00 0.00 10  / 3.00 9.70 11  / 0.50 4.90 11  / 3.50 11.00 11  / 1.50 7.50 11  / 1.50 8.35 41.45

12 Lehmann Lukas 2007 TV Wünnewil 11  / 0.00 0.00 12  / 3.00 8.40 12  / 0.50 4.70 12  / 3.50 5.75 12  / 1.50 7.15 12  / 1.50 7.55 33.55

Einzelrangliste Programm 3

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

* 1 Fivaz Titouan 2005 FSG Montreux 2  / 2.50 8.60 3  / 3.00 10.40 2  / 2.50 9.20 1  / 3.50 10.15 2  / 2.00 9.50 2  / 2.00 10.10 57.95

* 2 Schwechler Baptiste 2006 GASF 1  / 2.50 9.10 2  / 3.50 10.75 1  / 3.00 9.70 2  / 3.50 9.85 3  / 2.00 7.20 1  / 3.00 10.90 57.50

* 3 Nicolet Corentin 2005 GASF 4  / 2.50 8.40 1  / 4.50 11.60 4  / 2.00 7.80 3  / 1.00 9.60 1  / 2.50 9.60 3  / 2.50 10.05 57.05

4 Denis Khléo 2005 GASF 3  / 3.00 8.50 4  / 3.00 8.45 5  / 2.00 7.45 4  / 1.00 9.35 4  / 2.50 7.00 4  / 2.00 9.55 50.30

5 Mathey Loïc 2006 FSG Montreux 5  / 2.00 7.10 5  / 2.00 7.50 3  / 1.50 8.00 5  / 1.00 8.90 4  / 0.50 7.00 5  / 2.00 9.05 47.55
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 44. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
  08. Juni 2019

MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Mannschaftsrangliste Programm 2

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

1 BTV 1
Baumgartner Aiko 2007 BTV Bern 10.60 13.50 11.45 11.90 12.30 10.00
Brandenburg Loris 2008 BTV Bern 10.40 12.30 10.80 12.15 12.05 12.95

21.00 25.80 22.25 24.05 24.35 22.95 140.40
2 BTV 2

Mullis Louis 2007 BTV Bern 11.60 11.75 10.85 12.55 11.30 12.55
Schneider Nevio 2007 BTV Bern 8.60 11.75 10.70 12.00 11.40 11.65

20.20 23.50 21.55 24.55 22.70 24.20 136.70
3 Gym Beo

Buholzer Marius 2007 Gym Berner Oberland 9.60 13.20 11.60 12.10 11.80 12.90
Liniger Levin 2007 Gym Berner Oberland 7.90 12.25 9.25 11.90 9.60 12.25

17.50 25.45 20.85 24.00 21.40 25.15 134.35
4 FSG Montreux

Fivaz Elouan 2007 FSG Montreux 9.50 12.10 10.50 12.30 9.45 11.85
Guckert Raphaël 2007 FSG Montreux 10.00 10.90 10.60 12.50 9.90 11.95

19.50 23.00 21.10 24.80 19.35 23.80 131.55
5 TV Wünnewil

Lehmann Lukas 2007 TV Wünnewil 0.00 8.40 4.70 5.75 7.15 7.55
Winiger Tim 2008 TV Wünnewil 0.00 9.70 4.90 11.00 7.50 8.35

0.00 18.10 9.60 16.75 14.65 15.90 75.00
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 44. Oberländischer Kunstturnertag
 08. Juni 2019

MZH Bach, 3661 Uetendorf

Einzelrangliste Programm 5

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

* 1 Meylan Ludovic 1996 FSG Chernex 2  / 2.30 11.60 1  / 2.80 9.90 1  / 3.60 10.80 2  / 2.00 10.20 2  / 2.30 11.00 2  / 0.70 2.00 55.50

* 2 Demartini David 1994 FSG Montreux 1  / 3.50 12.45 2  / 2.30 8.90 2  / 3.10 10.60 4  / 0.00 0.00 1  / 2.40 11.60 1  / 3.20 11.90 55.45

* 3 Magne Côme 2003 FSG Fribourg 4  / 2.50 10.05 3  / 1.90 7.80 4  / 2.10 9.15 1  / 1.60 10.30 3  / 2.40 10.30 3  / 0.70 0.00 47.60

4 Demartini Cédric 2004 FSG Montreux 3  / 2.20 10.10 4  / 1.30 1.55 3  / 1.80 9.95 3  / 1.60 9.90 4  / 1.30 1.80 3  / 0.00 0.00 33.30

Einzelrangliste Programm 6

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

* 1 Loukidis Dimitri 1998 FSG Fribourg 1  / 2.20 9.30 1  / 2.30 6.90 1  / 2.70 9.30 1  / 1.60 10.30 1  / 2.30 8.60 1  / 0.10 0.40 44.80

Einzelrangliste Offenes Programm

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Total

* 1 Kunz Sidney 2002 Gym Berner Oberland 1  / 2.70 11.05 1  / 0.00 0.00 4  / 0.00 0.00 3  / 2.40 10.10 1  / 2.30 11.50 1  / 2.40 9.90 42.55

* 2 Ansermet Thomas 1997 FSG Fribourg 3  / 2.40 10.70 1  / 0.00 0.00 2  / 2.00 9.60 2  / 1.60 10.70 2  / 2.50 9.80 2  / 0.00 0.00 40.80

* 3 Egger Tobias 2005 TSV Gurmels 2  / 2.30 10.85 1  / 0.00 0.00 1  / 2.00 9.75 1  / 1.60 10.80 3  / 2.20 7.40 2  / 0.00 0.00 38.80

4 Magne Léo 2000 FSG Fribourg 4  / 2.30 10.30 1  / 0.00 0.00 3  / 1.80 7.60 4  / 1.60 9.80 4  / 2.00 4.30 2  / 0.00 0.00 32.00
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